
GOOD COMPATIBILITY with current popular ballast models.

Ballast Brand Model Compatibility

Phillips Advance

Robertson

Robertson

Robertson

Robertson

Robertson

VLO-2S13-TP

S18PSC

HP218SP

HP21827SP

HP18P

HP28P

OK

Phillips Advance VLO-2S13-TP OK

Damar CF-113-120TP OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Magnetic Ballast Model For 11.5W LED PL-M 2-Pin  GX23-2 G24D-2 G24D-3 Sockets


